P05000025702

Danny I 2929 Irc Jacksony	2. Burns oquois Avenu ville, FI 322	ie 10
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onli	у



Voldis Theurs



64/06/06--01009-3008 ****. #



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 22, 2006

DANNY L. BURNS 2929 IROQUOIS AVE JACKSONVILLE, FL 32210-4441

SUBJECT: SUPERIOR CONTRACTING SYSTEMS, INC Ref. Number: P05000025702

We have received your document for SUPERIOR CONTRACTING SYSTEMS, INC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please send a check or money order payable to the Department of State for \$35.00.

If you have any questions concerning this matter, please either respond in writing or call (850) 245-6905.

Thelma Lewis Document Specialist Supervisor

Letter Number: 706A00019495

IN USION OF CORPORATIONS 06 APR -- 4 AM 8: 00 RECEIVED

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation is: Superior Contracting Systems, Inc

,	
SECOND:	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: February 18, 2005
THIRD:	(CHECK ONE)
	None of the corporation's shares have been issued.
	□ The corporation has not commenced business.
FOURTH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH:	The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE)
	A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.
	\Box A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution,
Si	gned this 6th day of March 2006
Signatur	(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president, or other officer - if there are no officers or directors, by an incorporator.)
	Danny L. Burns
	(Typed or printed name)
	Vice President
	(Title)